
 

JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), JORHAT 

M.A/ M.Sc./ M.Com./ PGDCA (CBCS)  

1st & 3rd Semester Examination 2023 

(To be held in November 2023) 

Revised Programme (Written) 

 

1. All Practical examinations (where applicable) are to be arranged by the concerned Head of 

the department. 

2. All papers having 30 marks are for 2 (Two) hours only. 

3. The actual number of Examination Days: 10. 

4. All theory examinations will be held at J.B College Commerce Campus.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date: 19-10-2023      Controller of Examinations 

 

 

Date Day 
Time 

(1:00 pm to 4:00 pm) 

15-11-2023 Wednesday Core Course-301 

16-11-2023 Thursday 
Core Course-101 

PGDCA-101 

17-11-2023 Friday Core Course-302 

18-11-2023 Saturday 
Core Course-102 

PGDCA-102 

20-11-2023 Monday 

Core Course-303 

DSE Course-301* 

(*Only for Physics) 

21-11-2023 Tuesday 
Core Course-103 

PGDCA-103 

23-11-2023 Thursday 

DSE Course-301 

DSE Course-302* 

(*Only for Physics) 

28-11-2023 Tuesday 

Core Course-104 

DSE Course-101 

PGDCA-104 

29-11-2023 Wednesday AEC Course-301 

30-11-2023 Thursday GE Course-101 


